132

PEEN\TRMMR - MODALIDADE PAPA CAPIM/COLEIRO 14/08/2022

R

Nome
1° RAIO
2° ROTA 66
3° SPIDER
4° 87
5 TRUMP
6° FAISCA
7° FANTASMA
8° TURBO
9° CHAPOLIN
10° PIX
11° REGUEIRO
12° BOB
13° LICURI
14° AQUAMAN
15°¢ POSITIVO
16° ENCANTO
17° APRENDIZ
18° XAVI
19° SEGREDO
20° HELLBOY

Anilha
000000
000000
001
000000
000001
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000

Dono
JOHN LENNON
JHONATAN
CAIO DANTAS
FELIPAO
MARCELO ROSADO
NATAN
GILBERTO
CAIO DANTAS
BACURA
JONATHAN
GILBERTO
FABIANO
WENDELL
DEIVID VALCACIO
ARIMATEIA
DEIVID VALCACIO
ARIMATEIA
DEIVID VALCACIO
CARLOS SA

FRANCISCO CARAUBAS

Cidade
MOSSORO
MOSSORO-RN
MOSSORO-RN
MOSSORO

APODI
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO

MOSSORO-RN
MOSSORO
MOSSORO-RN
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
CARAUBAS

ACPMR - RN
10/15 min Pontos
84/97 15
28/96 14
100/95 13
55/78 12
97167 11
91/65 10
11/55 9
95/51 8
66/50 7
28/50 6
30/48 5
61/41 4
51/40 3
2/12 2
1/8 1
717 0
15/7 0
40/5 0
21/3 0
9/2 0
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